RECORDATION REQUESTED MOFFIC AL COPY 5 9

HERITAGE BANK OAK LAWN 6001 WEST 95TH STREET OAK LAWN, IL 60463

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

HERITAGE BANK OAK LAWN 6001 WEST 95TH STREET OAK LAWN, IL 60453

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY AS SUCCESSOR TO HERITAGE COUNTY BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 17500 SOUTH OAK PARK AVENUE TINLEY PARK, IL 90477

91242859

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$14.00 T#8888 TRAN 0638 05/22/91 11:16:00 #6347 # H RECORDER

4883 01 01 3

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

NA SEBURBA

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATED MARCH 1, 1991, BETWEEN HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY AS SUCCESSOR TO HERITAGE COUNTY BANK AND THUST COMPANY, AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION (referred to below as "Grantor"), whose address is 17500 SOUTH OAK PARK AVENUE, TINLEY ARK, IL 60477; and HERITAGE BANK OAK LAWN (referred to below as "Lender"), whose address is 6001 WEST 95TH STREET, OAK LAWN, IL 60453.

MORTGAGE. Grantor and er dor have entered into a mortgage dated February 28, 1986 (the "Mortgage") recorded in COOK County, State of Illinois as follows:

RECORDED IN THE OFFICE: OF THE COOK COUNTY RECORDER ON MARCH 10, 1986 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 86093188

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The horigage covers the following described real property (the "Real Property") located in COOK County, State of illinois:

LOTS 30 THROUGH 34, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN JACOB SCHENKEL'S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NOR/H WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, HELICALS.

The Real Property or its address is commonly known #3 96 10 SOUTHWEST HIGHWAY, OAK LAWN, IL 60453. The Real Property tax identification number is 24-08-106-059, 24-08-106-010, 24-08-106-061, 24-08-106-062 AND 24-08-106-083.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortunge as follows:

(1.) EXTEND MATURITY DATE FROM MARCH 1, 1/9/, TO MARCH 1, 1996, (2.) CHANGE INTEREST RATE FROM 12.5% TO 10.5% FIXED, EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 1991, (3.) DECREASE CONTILLY PAYMENT FROM \$2,836.73 TO \$2,626.45 EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 1991.

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the ter ns of the original Mortgage shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification size, "challing a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the Mortgage (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain "sole") he all parties to the Mortgage and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly obelead by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Mortgage does not sign this Modification, then all persons signifug below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or off-or-vise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification, but also to all such subsequent actions.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MUDICIPATION OF MORTGAGE, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS.

GRANTOR: HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY AS SUCCESSOR TO HERITAGE COUNTY 8	IANK AND TRUST COMPANY
v: Indiana	91242859
v: 110 3 miles (Cartination of the Cartination of t	O _C
LENDER:	
HERITAGE BANK DAN HANN	Village of Oak Lawn
Authorized Officer	x jught f. gary
CORPORATE ACK	NOWLEDGMENT

;			PORATE AC	KNOWLED	GMENT			100
ATE OF	Cllie	1000 1000)				- 1	(100
INTY OF	Cook) 88				- 1	7 2
this to	J.S. deliner	March	and 1991		_	•	ublic, personally	
tary act as	horized agents of nd deed of the co	HTAGE TRUST COI the corporation that reporation, by author t they are authorized	MPANY AS SUCCE executed the Mod ity of its Bylaws or	fication of Mortg by resolution o	page and ackno if its board of c	wiedged the Mo lirectors, for the	dification to be to use use use	and know
(,	X o th	O'Harry	١	Residing at	Tiple	sa Ori	\mathcal{M}	

Beth O'Hogen Notary Public, State OF IL My Commission Expires Dec 2, 1993

وعياه والرجيع والمراوية والمراوية والمراوية والمراوية

ATTACLED ARRETO IS EXPRESSLY A PART HEREOF:

91242859

	LENDER ACKNOWLE		
STATE OF Ollings) KATHRIN KOPSIAN 🕽	
) 88	Motory explic. State of Minois My Commission Explice 6 26.93	
COUNTY OF SOUTH		and the state of t	
on this St day of March	win to me to be the A.V.B.	me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appears of HBDL , authorized agent for the Lend int to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Land.	eci Jer
that executed the within and foregoing instrume duly authorized by the Lender through its board	nt and acknowledged said instrumed of directors or otherwise, for the use	nt to ^u be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lend as and purposes therein mentioned; and on oath stated that he	er, or
she is authorized to execute this said instrument	and that the seal affixed is the corpor	rate seal of said Lender.	
* Katmin topsien	. Residing	(a) the second s	_
Notary Public in and for the State of	moto My comm	mission expired, K. LAWYH, H.L.H.JOHN 60453	_
ASER PRO (tm) Ver. 3, 13 (c) 1991 CFI Bankers Service Group	, Inc. All rights reserved. [IL-G201 CARES9	9.LN]	
ALLEGATION OF STATE O			
CO C			
0			
100			
CV _A			
	-		
9	X _		
¥			
	0/		
	C004C		
	' (
	T County		
	Y/);	×.	
•			
		C/2	
		0	
9	•		
		0,0	
91242859			
7		$O_{\mathcal{K}_{\alpha}}$	
©			
		C	
		Conts Opping	
•			
	: :		

Alleria de la companio del companio de la companio del companio de la companio del companio de la companio de la companio de la companio del companio de la companio del companio de la companio del companio del companio del companio del companio de la companio del co

UNOFFICIAL COPYs,

RIDER

It is expressly understood and agreed by and between the parties hereto, anything herein to the contrary not withstanding, that each and all of the warranties, indemnities, representations, covenants, undertakings and agreements herein made on the part of the Trustee in form purporting to the warranties, indemnities, representations, covenants, undertakings and agreements of said Trustee, are nevertheless, each and every one of them, made and intended not spersonal warranties, indemnities, representations, covenants, undertakings and agreements by the Trustee or for the purpose or with the intention of binding said Trustee personally but are made and intended for the purpose of only that portion of the trust property specifically described herein, and this instrument is executed and delivered by said Trustee not in its own right, but solely in the exercise of the powers conferred upon it as such Trustee, and that no personal responsibility is assumed by nor shall at any time be asserted or enforceable against Heritage Trust Company, under said Trust Agreement on account of this instrument or on account of any warranty, indemnity, representation, covenant, undertaking or agreement of the said Trustee in this instrument contained, either expressed or implied, ng Clerts Office all such personal liability, if any, being expressly waived and released.

HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

91242859